DOIT.C

Department of Information Technology
& Communication, Rajasthan

GOVERNMENT OF RAJASTHAN
Department of Information Technology & Communication

No. F(21)DolITC/ Training/1A/2024/ Dated:

Office Order

A five-day onsite training program on “Induction training programme on office procedure & e-governance”
for DolT&C personnel is being organized at Rajasthan Centre for Advanced Technology, Jaipur. Training
time will be from 10:00 AM to 6:00 PM. Following Informatics Assistant are directed to attend the training
program as per below schedule:-

Batch —2 (Date from 09-02-2026 to 13-02-2026)

S.No | Name of Officer Posting Place Mobile No Email Id
1 Abhi Jain Sdm Revenue Courts Kotra 7976095230 | abhijain1999.doit
Udaipur @rajasthan.gov.in
2 Abhijeet Pareek Municipal Towns Dol T&C-Mt 8764482769 | abhijeetpareek125
Office Kuchera Nagaur @gmail.com
3 Abhishak Singh Sdo Revenue Department Bali 7976862938 | abhil2abs@gmail.
Dhabhai Pali com
4 Abhishek Division Incubator Center 7597610706 | abhishekbagra96.d
DoIT&C : Istart Project Govt oit@rajasthan.gov.i
Bangar College Pali n
5 Abhishek Deputy Director Economics & 9602127559 | abhishekchoudh.do
Choudhary Statistics Department Dholpur it@rajasthan.gov.in
6 Abhishek Singh Sdo Revenue Department Jalore 8010333668 | abhisheksingh.doit
Jalore (@rajasthan.gov.in
7 Abhishek Verma | Social Security Officer Social 8504926849 | abhishek007verma
Justice & Empowerment cskv@gmail.com
Department Dungla Chittorgarh
8 Abhishek Vishnoi | Sdo Revenue Department 8890440326 | abhishekvishnoi37
Banera Bhilwara @gmail.com
9 Achyut Pareek Sub Registrar Registration & 7568612211 | achyutpareek@gm
Stamps Department Bikaner-I ail.com
Bikaner
10 Aditi Goswami Assistant Director S.I. & P.F. 9772104271 | aditigoswami4l@g
Department Rajsamand mail.com
11 Aditya Bhandari | Panchayat Samiti DolT&C-Ps 8766612221 | adityabhandari.doit
Office Dechu Phalodi (@rajasthan.gov.in
12 Aditya Kumar Electoral Registration Officer 9928363307 | aadisharmal9897
Sharma Election Department @gmail.com
Kishangarh Bas Khairthal-Tijara
13 Aditya Sharma District Information & Public 7906020314 | adityasharmal4.doi
Relation Office Information & t@rajasthan.gov.in
Public Relation Department
Dholpur
14 Aditya Singh Social Security Officer Social 8107357335 | adityasingh234@g
Justice & Empowerment mail.com
Department Sekhala Jodhpur
15 Ajay Bcemo Medical & Health 9829655806 | ajayrk.doit@rajast
Department Rajgarh Churu han.gov.in
16 Ajay Dhandhal Panchayat Samiti DoIT&C-Ps 8769044133 | ajay.dhandhal@raj
Office Bhopalgarh Jodhpur asthan.in
17 Gajendra Nehra Rajasthan Staff Selection Board | 7611827704 | gajendranehra3@g
Jaipur mail.com
18 Gangdeep Singh Urban Development 9887802336 | gangdeepbrar28@g
Department Jaipur mail.com
19 Garima Modi It Cell Jaipur Development 9680155578 | modigarima99@g
Authority Jaipur mail.com
20 Garvit Singh Nagar Nigam Greater Jaipur 9414326861 | garvitl2.doit@raja
Rathore sthan.gov.in
21 Gaurav Mangal Deputy Inspector General 8890919561 | gaurav.mangall@r
(Evasion), Special Circle ajasthan.gov.in
Registration & Stamps
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Department Jaipur
22 Gaurav Sharma Nagar Nigam Heritage Jaipur 8290308445 | 258290308445 raja
sthan.gov.in
23 Girdhari Lal Directorate Local Nidhi 7891451314 | girdhari.chobdaar
Chobdar Ankeshan Department Jaipur @gmail.com
24 Gopal Sharma Rajasthan State Service 9462218421 | gopalsharma.doit@
Delivery War Room Treasuries rajasthan.gov.in
& Accounts Department Jaipur
25 Govind Ram Gangauri Hospital Medical 9694936727 | govindram58.doit
College & Hospitals-Sms @rajasthan.gov.in
Jaipur
26 Harish Saini Medical College-Sms Medical 8233349927 | erharish.saini1996
College & Hospitals-Sms @gmail.com
Jaipur
27 Harsha Saraswat | It Cell Jaipur Development 7014676803 | harshaharshaoo20
Authority Jaipur @gmail.com
28 Harshita Rto-1i Transport And Road 8078630365 | harshitaameriyal9
Safety Department Jaipur 98@gmail.com
29 Harshita Tiwari It Cell Jaipur Development 6350129830 | harshitatiwari1093
Authority Jaipur @gmail.com
30 Himanshu Srsac Subcentre Science & 8955153045 | himanshugoyanka.
Goyanka Technology Department Jaipur doit@rajasthan.gov
.in
31 Himanshu Sharma | Superintending Engineer 8619081977 | himanshucoool.ec
Ground Water Department @gmail.com
Jaipur
32 Himanshu Sharma | Rto-li Transport And Road 8107886267 | himmanshu789@g
Safety Department Jaipur mail.com
33 Himanshu Sharma | Chief Town Planning-It Cell 9024992047 | himanshu086.doit
Urban Development Department @rajasthan.gov.in
Jaipur
34 Hitesh Kumar District Information & Public 8764929255 | hiteshmahariya98
Mahariya Relation Office Information & @gmail.com
Public Relation Department
Jaipur
35 Inder Singh Treasuries & Accounts 9782474473 | indersinghpachar@
Shekhawat Department Jaipur gmail.com
36 Indu Kaswan Chief Town Planning-It Cell 9468911355 | indu.doit@rajastha
Urban Development Department n.gov.in
Jaipur
37 Indu Kumari It Cell Jaipur Development 9509201235 | indugujar1990@g
Authority Jaipur mail.com
38 Jai Singh Rajasthan Staff Selection Board 8852943919 | js79261@gmail.co
Jaipur m
39 Jaishika Bhardwaj | Kanwatiya Hospital Medical 7424941465 | jaishika.bhardwaj7
College & Hospitals-Sms @rajasthan.gov.in
Jaipur
40 Jaspreet Kaur Rajasthan State Pollution 9653740447 | jaspreetkaur.doit@
Control Board Jaipur rajasthan.gov.in
41 Jaswant Singh Public Financial Management 9829016159 | jaswant.singh.nirw
Nirwan And Training Institute Jaipur an@rajasthan.in
42 Jayveer Dr. Bhimrao Ambedkar Law 7740891866 | jayveeer010501@g
University Jaipur mail.com
43 Jeetendra Batham | State Environment Impact 7340248783 | royaljeetendral 848
Assessment Authority (Seiaa) @gmail.com
Jaipur
44 Jimmy Kurian Sdm Revenue Courts Jaipur 8003103393 | jimicoolkrn@gmail
Jaipur .com
45 Jitendra Singh Rajasthan Skill And 9664318708 | Jitendrasingh19.doi
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Livelihoods Development t@rajasthan.gov.in
Corporation Jaipur
46 Jyoti Meena Additional Inspector General 9983378433 | jyotimeenaggc202
(Administration) Registration & l@gmail.com
Stamps Department Jaipur
47 Jyoti Meena Deputy Inspector General 9414516150 | mkmeena.968@gm
(Evasion), Special Circle ail.com
Registration & Stamps
Department Jaipur
48 Jyoti Sharma Directorate Department Of Civil 9079208524 | jyotisharma280219
Aviation Jaipur 95@gmail.com
49 Kalpit Panwar Rajasthan Staff Selection Board 7597389751 | kanadoit89@rajast
Jaipur han.gov.in
50 Kamakshi Baghel | Chief Vigilance Commissioner 8619481193 | baghelkamakshi@
Police: Home Department gmail.com
Jaipur
51 Kamal Kishor Rto-li Transport And Road 9468863047 | kamalkishor.kuma
Kumawat Safety Department Jaipur wat786@gmail.co
m
52 Kamal Singh Medical Hospital-Sms Medical 8755306494 | kamalpavaiya@gm
Pavaiya College & Hospitals-Sms ail.com
Jaipur
53 Kamlesh Kuntal Complaint Cell Police: Anti 8947882011 | kuntal.kamleshl1
Curruption Bureau Jaipur @gmail.com
54 Kana Ram Saini Rajasthan Staff Selection Board | 9928397890 | kanhait89@gmail.c
Jaipur om
55 Karmavati Meena | It Cell Jaipur Development 7792804119 | karmavatimn077@
Authority Jaipur gmail.com
56 Kaushal Kishore | Division Incubator Center 9887386770 | kaushalpareek.doit
Pareek DoIT&C : Istart Project @rajasthan.gov.in
Bhamashah Techno Hub Jaipur
57 Kaushal Singh Nagar Nigam Greater Jaipur 9414984835 | kaushalsingh24.doi
t@rajasthan.gov.in
58 Kavita Khandekar | It Cell Jaipur Development 9983323024 | khandekar.kavita@
Authority Jaipur gmail.com
59 Kavita Meena Panchayati Raj Department 9896017790 | kavitameenal906
Jaipur (@rajasthan.gov.in
60 Kavita Sharma It Cell Jaipur Development 8290351374 | kavitasharmal0596
Authority Jaipur @gmail.com
61 Khushahali State Project Monitoring Unit, 6378805659 | 15sharma.khushah
Sharma Pradhan Mantri Awas Yojna ali@gmail.com
Rural Development Jaipur
62 Kiran Pathak Rajasthan Council Of School 9782194577 | kiran.pathak4577.d
Education Jaipur oit@rajasthan.gov.i
n
63 Kiran Saini Directorate Social Justice & 7691806166 | sainirajveer544@g
Empowerment Department mail.com
Jaipur
64 Krishna Kumari Medical Education Department 8107521173 | krish.maahi@rajast
Secretariat Jaipur han.gov.in
65 Krishna Tank Employee State Insurance 7976211257 | krishnatank1990.d
Dispensary No 7 Employee oit@rajasthan.gov.i
State Insurance Scheme Jaipur n
66 Kuldeep Kachawa | Medical Hospital-Sms Medical 9166853864 | kachawakuldeep@
College & Hospitals-Sms gmail.com
Jaipur
67 Kuldeep Poonia Chief Minister Office Jaipur 9694182818 | kpkpooniaS5@gma
il.com
68 Kuldeep Yadav Rajasthan Medical Education 9887603153 | kuldeepyadav12.do
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Society(Rajmes) Jaipur it@rajasthan.gov.in
69 Kusum Dangi Joint Director S.I. & P.F. 7300065297 | kusumdangi24@g
Department Rural Jaipur mail.com
70 Lakshay Bharti Women & Child Development 9351073455 | lakshay011298@g
(Icds) Jaipur mail.com
71 Laxmi Luhadiya Rajasthan State Service 9799058731 clmahawar00@gm
Delivery War Room Treasuries ail.com
& Accounts Department Jaipur
72 Leelavati Meena Sanskrit Education Department 6350051595 | leelavatimeena.doit
Jaipur (@rajasthan.gov.in
73 Lochan Sharma Police: Home Department 7014829050 | lochansharmalll
Jaipur @gmail.com
74 Lokendra Singh Finance Department Jaipur 7073706694 | lokendratanwar.doi
Tanwar t@rajasthan.gov.in
75 Lokesh Prajapati | Deputy Commissioner, Crime 8114439063 | lokeshprajapati.doi
Cyber Crime Jaipur t@rajasthan.gov.in
76 Madhu Kumari Medical Hospital-Sms Medical 8239508203 | kumarimadhuece@
College & Hospitals-Sms gmail.com
Jaipur
77 Magan Choudhary | Sdo Revenue Department 8559994646 | maganchoudhary1
Amber Jaipur 0@gmail.com
78 Mahendra Kumar | Rajasthan Staff Selection Board | 9799929915 | mahendradoit297
Saini Jaipur (@rajasthan.gov.in
79 Mahendra Pal Chief Engineer, Water 9521463929 mahen6065@gmail
Resources Department Irrigation .com
Department(Water Resources
Dept) Jaipur
80 Mahendra Pratap Chief Minister Office Jaipur 9001021936 | kunwar.mps@gmai
Singh l.com
81 Mahesh Chand Rto-li Transport And Road 9929440082 | mahesh.ch407@g
Sharma Safety Department Jaipur mail.com
82 Mahesh Kumar Nagar Nigam Greater Jaipur 9950807093 | mahesh1808.doit@
Saini rajasthan.gov.in
83 Mamta Choudhary | Election Department Jaipur 9785189814 | mamtachoudhary8
363@gmail.com
84 Maneesha Jangid Rajasthan Staff Selection Board 8890862616 | maneesha.jangid21
Jaipur 998@rajasthan.gov
.in
85 Manish Dadhich Mining Engineer-Writ Mines & 8955155402 | manishdadhich6.do
Geology Department Jaipur it@rajasthan.gov.in
86 Manish Kumar Finance Department Jaipur 9875283020 | manishacharyal.do
Acharya it@rajasthan.gov.in
87 Manish Kumar Chief Town Planning-It Cell 9351555655 | manishgurjarS5@y
Gurjar Urban Development Department ahoo.com
Jaipur
88 Manish Kumar Rajasthan State Service 7297029622 | manishkumar8963
Meena Delivery War Room Treasuries 03@gmail.com
& Accounts Department Jaipur
89 Manisha Meena Government Mahila 9785219188 | manishatatu@gmai
Polytechnic College Jaipur l.com
90 Manisha Raibari | Acem Revenue Courts Jaipur 9680159748 | manisha.raibaril@
rajasthan.gov.in
91 Manita Kanwadia | Chief Minister Office Jaipur 6377028437 | manitakanwadia.do
it@rajasthan.gov.in
92 Manju Meena Cmho Medical & Health 8824714346 | manjumeenal7112
Department Jaipur-I Jaipur 000@gmail.com
93 Manju Meena Sdm Revenue Courts Amber 8696632180 | manjumeenakanota
Jaipur 001@gmail.com
94 Manoj Kumar Hg-Reduction Centers (Rc) 6367408766 | manojkumar3520
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Rajasthan State Ganganagar @rajasthan.in
Sugar Mills Jaipur
95 Manoj Kumar Employee State Insurance 9414626193 | manojkumarchhipa
Chhipa Dispensary No 5 Employee 1993@gmail.com
State Insurance Scheme Jaipur
96 Sanjana Kumari Technical Cell Police: Anti 9352221978 | mewal.sanjana.doit
Meena Curruption Bureau Jaipur (@rajasthan.gov.in
97 Sanjeev Kumar Deputy Inspector General 7976589346 | sanjeevkumar1008
Registration & Stamps 91@gmail.com
Department Jaipur-lii Jaipur
98 Simran Meena Enforcement Wing Transport 7230955140 | simran.meena.doit
And Road Safety Department @rajasthan.gov.in
Jaipur
99 Sita Bhagat It Cell Jaipur Development 8000269350 | seetabhagat2002@
Authority Jaipur gmail.com
100 Sneha Choudhary | Information & Public Relation 9359320062 | snehachoudhary.do
Department Hq Jaipur it@rajasthan.gov.in

Executive Director, R-CAT is hereby directed to ensure the arrangement of all necessary facilities for the
training such as refreshment, lunch, welcome kit, training venue, etc.

The above Informatics Assistants are directed to attend the training positively.
TA/DA will be paid by the concerned department as per rules. This bears the approval from competent

authority.
(Rameshwar Lal Solanki)
Joint Secretary & Head of Office
No. F(21)DoITC/ Training/IA/2024/ Dated:

Copy to following for Information and necessary action:
1. Sr.PS to Secretary, DolT&C.

2. Sr.PS to Commissioner and Special Secretary, Dol T&C.
3. HOD’s of all Concerned Departments.

4. Executive Director, R-CAT, Jaipur.

5. Chief Account Officer, DolT&C.

6. OIC (Accounts)/OIC (Website), DolT&C, Jaipur.

7. OIC R-CAT, Jaipur.

8. Account Section, R-CAT, Jaipur.

9. All Concerned.

10. Guard File.

Joint Secretary & Head of Office

Document certified by RAMESHWAR LAL
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